N2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

18

Numero velico

21761

210424

210418

212311

216

217611

206197

21

160756

188561

205678

206426

188953

185463

194942

160713

188223

174162

187650

CAMPIONATO ZONALE LASER

Risultati: LaserStanda

Xlll ZONA

Punteggi presi in considerazione 2 scarti

Nome

ALTRAN FRANCESCO, Maschio, 17/11/2003, 352 - S.Naut
Pietas Julia Ass
DE PAULI GIOVANNI, Maschio, 18/04/2003, 352 - S.Naut
Pietas Julia Ass
MICHIELAZZO BIASISSI FRANCESCO, Maschio, 26/03/2002,
353 - Yacht Club Lignano Ass S
FAJIMAN LUCA, Maschio, 23/06/2004, 349 - Soc.Triestina Vela
Ass S
RIAVEZ PIETRO, Maschio, 28/04/1971, 349 - Soc.Triestina
Vela Ass S
CERNI MATTEO, Maschio, 25/09/1995, 348 - Y C Adriaco Ass
Sport Di
D'AMICO ROCCO LUIGI, Maschio, 29/07/1997, 349 -
Soc.Triestina Vela Ass S
NEVIEROV ANDREA, Maschio, 18/09/1967, 1638 - Sistiana 89
Assoc.Sport
FERI FRANCESCO, Maschio, 09/03/1965, 633 - Diporto
Nautico Sistiana As.Sport.Dil
NEVIEROV MICHELE, Maschio, 09/08/2003, 1638 - Sistiana 89
Assoc.Sport
BUSSI RICCARDO, Maschio, 05/08/1964, 352 - S.Naut Pietas
Julia Ass Sport Dil
DEMARCH MAURIZIO, Maschio, 25/01/1960, 349 -
Soc.Triestina Vela Ass S
TARLAO ZENO, Maschio, 13/04/2003, 354 - Soc.Velica di
Barcola e
DE REYA CASTELLETTO LUCA, Maschio, 12/04/1969, 349 -
Soc.Triestina Vela Ass S
TARABOCCHIA GIULIO, Maschio, 08/12/1956, 348 - Y C
Adriaco Ass Sport Dil
AGUCCIONI GIOVANNI, Maschio, 31/12/1899, 349 - Soc.
Triestina
GIACOMELLO DARIO, Maschio, 24/01/1975, 1638 - Sistiana
89 Assoc.Sport

ALAMPI GIULIO, Maschio, 12/07/1985, 380 - GDV LNI Trieste

VACLIK EDOARDO, Maschio, 31/12/1899, 349 - Soc.Triestina
Vela Ass S

Punti

14

19

28

38

47

64

64

72

75

83

83

85

85

88

93

100

100

Trofeo Erriquez

-2

(dnc)

(dnc)

(dnc)

(dnc)
(dnc)

(dnc)

(dnc)

(dnc)

(dnc)

(dnc)

Interz.
Lignano

1

(dnc)

(dnc)
(dnc)
(dnc)
(dnc)

(dnc)

(dnc)
(dnc)
(dnc)
(dnc)
(dnc)

(dnc)

Sistiana 89  Alpago

(dnc)

(dnc)
dnc
13

dnc

(dnc)

(dnc)

(dnc)

(dnc)
dnc

dnc

Muggia

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

Criterium
Invernale

1

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

Per Paolo

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc



